Project Name
Date	 Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
ALC6 Series
LED Linear Industrial Low Bay
Page 1 of 4
(Rev 07/10/23)

© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Ordering Information
ALC6_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ T_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ W_ _ _ _
PRODUCT ID VOLTAGE
FIXTURE
LENGTH
LUMEN
OUTPUT
PERFORMANCE
LEVEL
LED COLOR
TEMP
OPTICS
BEAM
FIXTURE
TYPE
SENSOR/WIRELESS
CONTROL
WIRING
EMERGENCY MOUNTING CORD PLUG FINISH OPTIONS
ALC6 =
Albeo Linear
ALC Series
6th Gen
0 =
120 –277
1 = 120*
4 = 277*
D = 347*
5 = 480*
*Identify which
specific sensors
need single
voltage. Single
voltage sensors
are (A, B, P, W, 1,
2). Any voltage is
compatible with
sensors (DF, FB,
NA, TQ)
4T = 4 ft 02 = 2,000
03 = 3,000
04 = 4,000
05 = 5,000
06 = 6,000
08 = 8,000
10 = 10,000
T = Standard
Efficiency
80 Plus CRI
38 = 3000K
C8 = 3500K
48 = 4000K
58 = 5000K
90 Plus CRI
39 = 3000K
C9 = 3500K
49 = 4000K
59 = 5000K
Diffused
Lens =
Maximum
Glare
Reduction
1D = 120°
Diffused
Lens
WC = Wide
Clear 160°
Parking